

# PARTNER MEMBER APPLICATION

#### THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT



### **BRONZE \$1,800**

- Access to list of agency members upon request (Email Addresses Excluded)
- Membership pricing on all events
- Recognition on website as Partner Member
- Digital copy of annual CO P&C Marketplace Study



#### **SILVER \$3,500**

- Access to list of agency members upon request (Email Addresses Excluded)
- Membership pricing on all events
- Recognition on website as Partner Member
- Digital copy of annual CO P&C Marketplace Study
- 10% Discount on Nabity Golf Tournament Registrations
- 10% Discount on InsurEXPO registrations



#### GOLD \$6,300

- Access to list of agency members upon request (Email Addresses Excluded)
- Membership pricing on all events
- Recognition on website as Partner Member
- Recognition on social media as Partner Member - Logo
- Digital copy of annual CO P&C Marketplace Study
- One 2024 Nabity Golf Tournament Registration
- One 2024 InsurEXPO Registration
- 50% off a trade show booth at the InsurEXPO
- 50% off a Nabity Golf Tournament hole sponsorship
- One complimentary ad in a PIIAC newsletter



## **PLATINUM \$7,800**

- Access to list of agency members upon request (Email Addresses Excluded)
- Membership pricing on all events
- Recognition on website as Partner Member
- Partner Spotlight on social media

- Digital copy of annual CO P&C Marketplace Study
- Foursome at 2024 Nabity Golf Tournament
- Hole Sponsor at 2024 Nabity Golf Tournament
- One trade show booth and two registrations at 2024 InsurEXPO
- Listed as Event Sponsor at InsurEXPO
- Two complimentary ads in a PIIAC newsletter



## **DIAMOND \$10,500**

- Access to list of agency members upon request (Email Addresses Excluded)
- Membership pricing on all events
- Recognition on website as Partner Member
- Partner Spotlight on social media

- Digital copy of annual CO P&C Marketplace
   Study
- Foursome at 2024 Nabity Golf Tournament
- Hole Sponsor at 2024 Nabity Golf Tournament
- One trade show booth and four registrations at 2024 InsurEXPO
- Listed as Event Sponsor at InsurEXPO
- Four complimentary ads in a PIIAC newsletter



# PARTNER MEMBER APPLICATION

2024 DUES YEAR: NOVEMBER 1, 2023 - OCTOBER 31, 2024

Membership Renewal Due November 1, 2023
Partner members include companies and wholesalers of insurance products

Company Name:							
Mailing Address:	_ City:	State:	Zip:				
Street Address:	_ City:	State:	Zip:				
Main Contact: Phone:							
Email:	Website:						
Total Dues + **PAC Contribution = Amount Due							
\$ =							
Signature:	Date:						
How did you hear about PIIAC?:							

#### **DUES**

Partner members of PIIAC may participate in association activities and receive member pricing. Membership does not carry voting privileges nor include membership with Independent Insurance Agents and Brokers of America (IIABA). Dues to PIIAC are not deductible as a charitable contribution but may be deductible as an ordinary and necessary business expense. A portion of the dues, however, is not deductible as an ordinary and necessary business expense to the extent PIIAC engages in lobbying. The non-deductible portion of the 2024 dues will be available after February 15, 2024.

TIER	Bronze	Silver	Gold	Platinum	Diamond
Annual Dues 11/1/2023 - 10/31/2024	\$1,800	\$3,500	\$6,300	\$7,800	\$10,500

#### **Payment Options:**

CHECK: Send payable to PIIAC, 8354 Northfield Blvd. Suite 2710 | Denver, CO 80238 CREDIT CARD: Send completed application to <a href="mailto:info@piiac.com">info@piiac.com</a> and request link for online pay.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Voluntary Contribution to Committee for Financial Risk Services, a Colorado filed Political Action Committee. Colorado campaign finance rules permit campaign contributions from natural persons, business entities and corporations not to exceed \$625 per Colorado House of Representative 2-year election cycle.



## **COMPANY ROSTER**

NAME	LICENSE#	DATE OF BIRTH	EMAIL	